dfourth gfnnual

Massachusetts Office on Disability

SUMMIT

October 5, 2018

The Massachusetts Office on Disability
Requests Your Presence at the

2018 Disability Summit

Friday, October 5, 2018
8 am to 12:30 pm at

Partners Healthcare, Assembly Row Campus
399 Revolution Road, Somerville, MA 02145
West Lobby, 15t Floor
Assembly Rooms A, B, C

Parking - First three hours complimentary, nominal hourly rate afterwards

This event is free of charge. Please visit:
www.mass.gov/mod/summitl8

Please Note: Registration is General Admission.
Seating is limited and first-come first-serve.

This is a scent-free event. ASL Interpreters & CART
will be requested. Reasonable accommodation
requests by email at
Evan.Bjorklund@mass.gov or by phone at 617-727-

7324 by September 21, 2018"

*requests after this date will be considered but may not be possible to fill



http://www.mass.gov/mod/summit18
mailto:Evan.Bjorklund@mass.gov

8 AM

9:10

9:30

10:00

10:30
10:45

11:15

11:30

12:10

12:25

Program

Check-in & Networking Breakfast
Farm fresh buffet

Welcome and Introductions

Margaret Norton, Partners Healthcare
Evan Bjorklund, MOD

Rehabilitation & Healthcare
David Storto, President of Spaulding
Rehabilitation Network and Partners
Continuing Care

Disability Employment Data
Andrew Houtenville, Associate Professor of
Economics & Research Director, Institute on
Disability, University of New Hampshire

Break

The ADA, Addiction and Recovery
Oce Harrison Ed.D., Project Director

New England ADA Center, Institute for
Human Centered Design

Presentation of White Paper - First
Responder Mental Health, Invisible
Disability, and Suicide

Miriam Heyman Ph.D., Ruderman Family
Foundation

Health & Human Services Panel

Moderated by Oswald Mondejar, and featuring
Commissioners; Heidi Reed MCDHH, Toni
Wolf MRC, Joan Mikula DMH, Jane Ryder
DDS, and David D'Arcangelo MCB

Thomas P. Hopkins Access Award
Kathy Gips, New England ADA Center,
Institute for Human Centered Design

Closing Remarks & Conclusion



