

The Massachusetts Office on Disability Requests Your Presence at the

2018 Disability Summit

Friday, October 5, 2018 8 am to 12:30 pm at

Partners Healthcare, Assembly Row Campus 399 Revolution Road, Somerville, MA 02145 West Lobby, 1st Floor Assembly Rooms A, B, C Parking - First three hours complimentary, nominal hourly rate afterwards

This event is free of charge. Please visit: www.mass.gov/mod/summit18

Please Note: Registration is General Admission. Seating is limited and first-come first-serve.

This is a scent-free event. ASL Interpreters & CART will be requested. Reasonable accommodation requests by email at <u>Evan.Bjorklund@mass.gov</u> or by phone at 617-727-7324 by September 21, 2018^{*}

 * requests after this date will be considered but may not be possible to fill

Program

8 AM	Check-in & Networking Breakfast Farm fresh buffet
9:10	Welcome and Introductions Margaret Norton, Partners Healthcare Evan Bjorklund, MOD
9:30	Rehabilitation & Healthcare David Storto, President of Spaulding Rehabilitation Network and Partners Continuing Care
10:00	Disability Employment Data Andrew Houtenville, Associate Professor of Economics & Research Director, Institute on Disability, University of New Hampshire
10:30	Break
10:45	The ADA, Addiction and Recovery Oce Harrison Ed.D., Project Director New England ADA Center, Institute for Human Centered Design
11:15	Presentation of White Paper - First Responder Mental Health, Invisible Disability, and Suicide Miriam Heyman Ph.D., Ruderman Family Foundation
11:30	Health & Human Services Panel Moderated by Oswald Mondejar, and featuring Commissioners; Heidi Reed MCDHH, Toni Wolf MRC, Joan Mikula DMH, Jane Ryder DDS, and David D'Arcangelo MCB
12:10	Thomas P. Hopkins Access Award Kathy Gips, New England ADA Center, Institute for Human Centered Design
12:25	Closing Remarks & Conclusion